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Schools. Teachers. 

Name. 

(1) 

Levin-cnntinued .. 

Linkwater 
Lochmara 
Longbush 
Lyall Ray 

Mahau 
Mahupuku 
Makara 
Makerua 
Makomako 
Makuri 
Manakau 

Manaroa 
Mangahao 
Mangamahoe 
Mangamaire 
Mangarama 
Mangaroa .. 
Mangatainoka 

Maraetai Bay 
Marama 
Marima 
Marshlands 
Martinborough-Primary 

Secondary 

MaAt.erton Centrnl .. 

Name. 

(2) i (:31 I (4) 

---~! -I-~r 

Churchill. Florence liT. 
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o 
2 
70 

o 
o 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3c 

o 
2 
I 
2 
1 
I 
3c 

o 
I 
I 
2 
4c 

B 

7A 

I 
Christie, Enid M. 
Chambers, Enid R. 
Connors, Constance F. 

, Todd, Kyra V. 

23 
5 

27 
727 

9 
6 

26 
26 
HI 
13 
99 

5 
21 
13 
26 
12 
13 

106 

6 
13 
14 
32 

231 
31 

Richards, Alice G. 
Forsyth, Jean 
Shennan, Elizabeth L. 
Marsh, John 
Milnes, Ruby O ... 
Brown, Doris P. 
Caughley, Frank G. 
Webber, Daisy C. 
Johnson, Mary H. 
Wheatley, Agnes (l'IIrs.) 
Blake, Alexander C. 
Bowman, Thomas W. 
Roberts, Florence G. 
Conway, Edith 
Jackson, Patrick ilL 
Hosking, Jane (Mrs.) 
Stitt, Annie l3. 
Gowdy, Vivienne .. 
Ramsay. Lilly M. 
Phelan, Lilian M. 
Johnson, Marguerite 111. 
Hume, Dora I. 
Wilkioson, Sylvia H. 
Wilkins, Dorothy L. 
Kirk, Tda M. 
Grono, Robert N. 
Priestly, Arthur D. 
lI'[ountjoy, William J. 
Wadsworth, Lilian M. 
Duke, Rita M. 
Catherwood, Wioifred S. 
Joblio, Lawrence H. 
Simpson, Lily P ... 
Oldfield, Gladys .. 
Crandle, Henry E. 
Taylor, Francis H. 
Ridgley, Roie M . .. 
Collett, Ella M. (Mrs.) 
Anderson, Wigo .. 
Dyer, Grace A. 
Fitzpatriok, Margaret 
Climo, Flora 
Creagh, Kathleen .. 
Birkby, John S. D'H. 
Westlake, Amv E. 
Hughes, Maggie M. 
Hawthorn, Florence G. 
Thompson, Frederick G. 
Coulter, Olive C ... 
Rritland, Eleanor S. 
Easton, Mavis C ... 
Lamb, Muriel R. H. 
Mahood, Charlotte R 
Smart, Lily lIL (Mrs.) 
Lewis, Percy G. 
Kedgley, Maurice F. 
Clarke, Mary A. C. 
McLean, Mawhera G. 
Bell, Florence A. I. 
Edge, Rachel K .. 
Kelly, Helen A. 
Daniell, Myra D ... 

528 I Drummond, Robert 
Goldsman, George J. 
lorns, Olive E. 
Taylor, Lillias O. .. 
Bradbury, Annie E. 
Curtis, Vera I. 
Hiddlestone, Bernice G. 
Cocker, Lily M. Z ... 
Rayne, Jessie 
Harvey, Barbara H. 
Grant, Hilda M. 

For explanatory notes see }luge 751. 
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209 S 
104 H 
196 A 
148 R 

S 
143 S 
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153 S 
211 S 

77 H 
214 A 
201 A 

S 
219 S 
205 S 
119 S 
57 H 

197 A 
135 I 
203 A 
205 A 

Pt 
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157 D 
32 H 
84 A 

107 I 
1I9 A 
135 A 
148 A 
151 A 
162 A 
179 A 
198 A 
203 A 
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C 180 
C 180 
1) 180 

B 
B 
B 
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80 
1I0 
1I0 
80 

D 240 
76 

C 255 
B 526 
C 350 
B 375 
C 340 
B 395 
C 360 
C 255 
C 236 
C 225 
D 190 
C 225 
C 215 
C 215 
C 210 
B 180 
C 215 
B HlO 
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1I5 
135 
105 
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Lie. 270 
D 190 
C 225 
E 385 
D 215 
D 250 

90 
C 320 

Lie. 185 
D 300 
D 260 
C 200 
B 285 
C 195 
C 215 

90 
D 210 
C 225 
E 345 
A 415 
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C 225 
C 215 
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